(ﬁg\{‘z’mt Tournament Results: GNAC Championships

GNAC Championships
Coeur d'Alene Resort GC Coeur d'AlenelD
Tournament Dates; 04/24 - 04/25, 2017

Par: 71 71 71
Yardage: 6803 6803 6803 Both

1 Western Washington U

871 +19

2 ConcordiaU. (OR) - 872 +20
3 Saint Martin's Univ. _ 873 +21
4 Simon Fraser University 289 875 +23
5 Northwest Nazarene 297 291 304 892 +40
6 Montana St. Billings 297 309 300 906 +54

1 Chris Crisologo 208 -5

2 ChrisHatch W. Wash u. 71 _ 72 210 -3

3 Austin Spicer StMartin's 71 70 0000 211 -2

4 Nick Huff CncrdiaOR 69 71 74 214 +1

5 Trevor Frisby StMartin's 73 72 71 216 +3

6 Jeffrey Marcum W. Wash U. 74 72 71 217 +4

7 Jarred Gomez CncrdiaOR 71 73 74 218 +5

T 8 Dylan Cramer CncrdiaOR 71 71 77 219 +6
T 8 Justin Higgins NWNazarene 73 70 76 219 +6
10 Jared Rasmussen StMartin's 76 72 72 220 +7
11 KevinVigna SFU 72 77 72 221 +8
T 12 Cody Roth W. Wash U. 73 77 73 223 +10
T 12 Henry Bernard NWNazarene 74 74 75 223 +10
T 12 Jack Strickland NWNazarene 75 71 77 223 +10
T 12 Michael Porter MSUB 73 74 76 223 +10
T 12 Tanner Huddleston  CncrdiaOR 79 72 72 223 +10
17 Marcus Brown SFU 75 75 74 224 +11
18 Craig Titterington SFU 72 77 76 225 +12
19 Connor Miele MSUB 77 76 73 226 +13
20 Michael Butler W. Wash U. 74 74 227 +14
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T21
T21
T21
T21
T25
T25
T27
T27

29

30

Brett Johnson
Caleb Stetzner
lan Briske

Ryan Pickthorn
Garrett Woodin
Ryan Melnychuk
Andrew Raab
Drew Lunt
Austin Walter
Sy Lovan

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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W. Wash U.

MSUB 74
NWNazarene 76
StMartin's 80
MSUB 75
CncrdiaOR 77
StMartin's 80
NWNazarene 75
MSUB 75
SFU 88

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

293.83 29250 295.17 293.83

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
6 6 6 18

7473 7413 7480 74.56

2 4 1 7
4 3 3 10
24 23 26 73

79
76
72
80
75
80
77
83
74

75
76
76
76
79
74
82
77
81

228
228
228
228
231
231
234
234
235
243

+15
+15
+15
+15
+18
+18
+21
+21
+22
+30



